Date
January
6-7
13-14
20-21

27-28

February
3-4
10-11
17-18

24-25

March
3-4
10-11
17-18
24-25

3/31-4/1

4:00 PM

Claudia Gregoire
Maria Cybulski
Shirl Crane

Paul & Joan Wilson

Maria Cybulski
Kathy Brooks
Mary Schwartz

Claudia Gregoire

Shirl Crane
Maria Cybulski
Paul & Joan Wilson

Mary Schwartz

Greeters Schedule — 1% Quarter 2018
Please get a substitute if you are unable to be at your assignment.

9:00 AM

Lisa & Charles Hall
Tina Grasso & Maria Zuppa
Patty Johnson

Pat Buczkowski

Phyllis Boyd
Tina Grasso & Maria Zuppa
Lisa & Charles Hall

Pat Buczkowski

Patty Johnson
Phyllis Boyd
Tina Grasso & Maria Zuppa

Pat Buczkowski

Easter Vigil & Easter Sunday Sign Up Sheets

Fr. Peter has requested that the Greeters be there at least 15 minutes before Mass to
distribute the Bulletin to the Parishioners and Visitors as they enter Church.
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