$Greeters\ Schedule-1^{st}\ Quarter\ 2018$ Please get a substitute if you are unable to be at your assignment.

<u>Date</u>	<u>4:00 PM</u>	<u>9:00 AM</u>
<u>January</u>		
6-7	Claudia Gregoire	Lisa & Charles Hall
13-14	Maria Cybulski	Tina Grasso & Maria Zuppa
20-21	Shirl Crane	Patty Johnson
27-28	Paul & Joan Wilson	Pat Buczkowski
<u>February</u>		
3-4	Maria Cybulski	Phyllis Boyd
10-11	Kathy Brooks	Tina Grasso & Maria Zuppa
17-18	Mary Schwartz	Lisa & Charles Hall
24-25	Claudia Gregoire	Pat Buczkowski
<u>March</u>		
3-4	Shirl Crane	Patty Johnson
10-11	Maria Cybulski	Phyllis Boyd
17-18	Paul & Joan Wilson	Tina Grasso & Maria Zuppa
24-25	Mary Schwartz	Pat Buczkowski
3/31-4/1	Easter Vigil & Easter Sunday Sign Up Sheets	

Fr. Peter has requested that the Greeters be there at least 15 minutes before Mass to distribute the Bulletin to the Parishioners and Visitors as they enter Church.

 $Greeters\ Schedule-1^{st}\ Quarter\ 2018$ Please get a substitute if you are unable to be at your assignment.